
MsRajalakshmi R

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer Science,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : rajalakshmi.ca@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 9659386480

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

YOGA FOR HUMAN 

EXCELLENCE

2014MSC YHE Bharathidasan University/ Sky Yoga Center

COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS

2009MCA Anna University/ Jj College Of Engineering 

And Technology

COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS

2006BCA Periyar University/Muthayammal College Of 

Arts And Science

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

04031183

Details

OCT 2012

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF 

THINGS

SWAYAM MOOC COURSE APRIL 2022 4 MONTHS

JAVA FULL STACK ONLINE SEP 2022 18 DAYS

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

SEETHALAKSHMI 

RAMASWAMY COLLEGE

TRICHY LECTURER 08-07-2010 09-04-2015

AIMAN COLLEGE OF ARTS 

AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

K.SATHANUR, TRICHY ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

08-04-2017 31-03-2019

TMG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 

SCIENCE

MANIMANGALAM, 

CHENNAI

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

01-06-2015 31-10-2015

NATIONAL COLLEGE TRICHY ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

23-11-2020 30-06-2022

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:11:52PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

2

1

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        2

 State level Workshop on "ADVANCED TECHNIQUE ON DATA MINING" sponsored by 

BHARATHIDASAN CONSTITUENCY COLLEGE organized by BHARATHIDASAN CONSTITUENCY 

COLLEGE at  NAVALURKUTTAPATTU, TRICHY during 22/02/2019 to 22/02/2019.

1.

 International level Seminar on "RESEARCH IN COMPUTERS: WHY,,WHAT AND HOW?" 

sponsored by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY organized by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY at 

COIMBATORE during 10/02/2012 to 10/02/2012.

2.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:11:52PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Research Papers Presented -     1

"COMPREHENSIVE STUDY OF MACHINE LEARNING METHODS AND ITS MOST RECENT 

APPLICATIONS" in the International conference on INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE FOR 

SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCEMENTS RELIABLE AND SUSTAINABLE-FUTURE 

sponsored by , organized by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE at  during 16/11/2022 to 18/11/2022.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(Rajalakshmi R)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:11:52PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

