MsRajalakshmi R

Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : rajalakshmi.ca@bhc.edu.in Phone : 9659386480 Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch		Institution / Uni	versity		Year of Passing
MSC YHE	YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE		Bharathidasan University/ Sky Yoga Center			2014
MCA	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS		Anna University/ Jj And Technology	College Of E	ngineering	2009
BCA	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS		Periyar University/Muthayammal College Of Arts And Science			2006
Cleared NET / SET : SET		Details 04031183		200	Year of Passin OCT 2012	ng
dditional Qualificatio	n					
Name of Course INTRODUCTION TO INT THINGS JAVA FULL STACK	ERNET OF	Place of S SWAYAM I ONLINE	MOOC COURSE		Date APRIL 2022 SEP 2022	Duration 4 MONTHS 18 DAYS
Vork Experience					8	
Name of Institution	Address	s of Institution	on Design	ation	From	То
SEETHALAKSHMI	TRICH	Y \	LECTUR	RER	08-07-2010	09-04-2015
RAMASWAMY COLLEGE AIMAN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN		HANUR, TRI	RICHY ASSISTANT 08-04-201 PROFESSOR			31-03-2019
	G COLLEGE OF ARTS AND MANIMANGAL					31-10-2015
NATIONAL COLLEGE	TRICH		ASSIST	ANT	23-11-2020	30-06-2022

IT Support, BHC.

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	2			
2.	Research Papers Presented	1			
3.	Publication in Journals				
4.	Publication in Books				
5.	Books Published / Edited				
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0			
7.	Research Projects	0			
8.	Resource Person	0			
9.	Consultancy	0			
10.	Awards Recieved	0			
11.	Patent	0			
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0			
13.	Professional Membership	0			
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0			

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED - 2

- State level Workshop on "ADVANCED TECHNIQUE ON DATA MINING" sponsored by BHARATHIDASAN CONSTITUENCY COLLEGE organized by BHARATHIDASAN CONSTITUENCY COLLEGE at NAVALURKUTTAPATTU, TRICHY during 22/02/2019 to 22/02/2019.
- International level Seminar on "RESEARCH IN COMPUTERS: WHY,, WHAT AND HOW?" sponsored by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY organized by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY at COIMBATORE during 10/02/2012 to 10/02/2012.

Research Papers Presented

- 1

 "COMPREHENSIVE STUDY OF MACHINE LEARNING METHODS AND ITS MOST RECENT APPLICATIONS" in the International conference on INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE FOR SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCEMENTS RELIABLE AND SUSTAINABLE-FUTURE sponsored by, organized by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE at during 16/11/2022 to 18/11/2022.



20/05/2024

1:11:52PM

Signature of Staff (Rajalakshmi R) Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.